LEICESTERSHIRE GUNDOG SOCIETY							ID No:	Entries Close: 1 st June 2025			
	Working test entry form Kindly Sponsored by : SKINNER'S						139	Retriever Puppy Working Test Sunday 8 th June 2025			
Use one line disqualified b CLUB IN TH	CTIONS This form must be used by one ponly for each dog. The name of the dog and a sy the Committee of the Kennel Club. ENTRIBE GUNDOG GROUP (vide Reg. J1.a., J7a & g more than one breed or variety, use if possib	all the details as record ES FOR WORKING B20) and if a register	ennel Club i ONLY BE anged owners	must be give ACCEPTED hip the TRA	given on this entry form. I TED FROM GUNDOGS F TRANSFER must be applic e accepted without fees.		TERED AT THE KENNEL	ENTRY FEES: Per Schedule Members £15.00 Non Members £25.00 DAM (BLOCK LETTERS) Stake No			
1											
2											
	QUALIFICATION SEE SCHEDULE DATE	AWARD	STAKE	KE PROMOTING SOCIETY				Name of Owner(s)			
1								ADDRESS			
								Post Code			
2								Telephone No : Email Address :			
ONE LIN	E FOR EACH DOG	CHECK A	LL DETAI	LS BEFO	ORE POS	STING		•			
DECLARATION I/We agreed to submit to and be bound by the Kennel Club Ltd Rules and Regulations in their present form or as they may be amended from time to time in relation to all canine matters with which the Kennel Club is concerned and that this entry is made upon the basis that all current single or joint registered owners of this dog(s) have authorised/consented to this entry								Entries and Fees which MUST BE PREPAID by FTMS - Paypal or By post cheque to be sent to: Leicestershire Gundog Society via : Mrs A. Cook, 3 Dove Close, Oakham, Rutland, LE15 6TA Phone: 01572756024 Mobile : 07518780560			
I/We also undertake to abide by the Regulations of this Test and not to bring to the Test any dog which has contracted or been knowingly exposed to any infectious disease during the 21 days prior to the day of the Test, or which is suffering from a visible condition which adversely affects its health or welfare. I also declare that I am fully conversant with the Field Trial and Gundog Working Test Regulations. I/We further declare that I believe to the best of my knowledge that the dogs are not liable to disqualification under Kennel Club Regulations.							Name Of Handler (In block letters)				
	,						-	ADDRESS			
Usual Signature of Owner(s)								Telephone No :			

© Permission is granted to Societies and Dog Training Clubs registered with the Kennel Club to reproduce copies

FT42/CAT Version 4 December 2012